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Eric Engelhardt 
212.667.8704 
EEngelhardt@durst.org

Karen Rose 
212.667.8705 
KRose@durst.org

Sayo Kamara 
212.789.1761 
SKamara@durst.org

David Falk 
212.372.2271 
David.Falk@nmrk.com

Peter Shimkin 
212.372.2150 
Peter.Shimkin@nmrk.com

Hal Stein 
212.233.8185 
Hal.Stein@nmrk.com

Jason Greenstein 
212.372.2349 
Jason.Greenstein@nmrk.com

Nathan Kropp 
212.372.2056 
Nathan.Kropp@nmrk.com

7,530 SF
PARTIAL FLOOR 46 – SUITE J

AVAILABILITY FEATURES

• High-End Prebuilt

• Available October 2025

PROPERTY FEATURES
• Home to a diverse group of industry-

types including NYC’s largest TAMI 
(technology, advertising, media, 
information) tenant community, One 
World Trade Center’s state-of-the-
art architectural, environmental, and 
structural design combines with 
unmatched convenience, ample amenities, 
and a vibrant neighborhood to inspire 
innovation, productivity, and success.

 
PLAN DETAILS (Suggested Layout)
Workstations 29 
Private Offices 4 
Conference Rooms 3 
Reception 1 
Pantry 1 
IDF Room 1  
Copy Room 1
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WORLD TRADE CENTER Gerner Kronick + Valcarcel, Architects, DPC

46TH FLOOR
SUITE J MARKETING PLAN
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View of NY Harbor
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